 2 © SICK AG · Industrial Sensors · Germany · All rights reserved  8011727/2006-11-10
IO-Link
In recent years, modern machines and production systems in factory and pro-
cess automation have become increasingly more powerful. This was achieved
by many innovations at all levels of automation technology including controller,
field bus and sensor/actuator levels. Demands for easy commissioning, high
availability and the ability to both parameterise and diagnose led to “intelli-
gent” sensors and actuators. Yet for instance, a standard sensor with 3-wire

MLGx-xxxxH5x1 On demand
Type Order no.
Ordering information
  9) MDO for non-moving objects measured
in a direction parallel to the MLG
10) Scanning range: 5 m
11) Scanning range: 8.5 m
IO-Link function table
  Detection height   Minimum Detectable Object (MDO)
  Minimum Increment  Maximum Beam spacing MDO 9)
MLG1:  140 mm  150 mm 2390 mm 10 mm 1510)/2011) mm
MLG2:  140 mm  150 mm 3140 mm 20 mm 2510)/3011) mm
MLG3:  120 mm  150 mm 3120 mm 30 mm 3510)/4011) mm
MLG5:  100 mm  150 mm 3100 mm 50 mm 5510)/6011) mm
Optical performance
TB_IO_Link_en.indd   17TB_IO_Link_en.indd   17 15.11.2006   15:04:28 Uhr15.11.2006   15:04:28 Uhr
 18 © SICK AG · Industrial Sensors · Germany · All rights reserved  8011727/2006-11-10
Accessories
DOL-1204-W02M 6009383 4  2 m
DOL-1204-W05M 6009867 4  5 m
DOL-1204-W10M 6010541 4  10 m
Type Order no. Contacts
DOL-1204-G02M 6009382 4
Cable length
 2 m
DOL-1204-G05M 6009866 4  5 m
DOL-1204-G10M 6010543 4  10 m
DOL-1204-G15M 6010753 4  15 m
Female connector M12, 4-pin, straight
Cable diameter 5 mm, 4 x 0,25 mm2, PVC
Female connector M12, 4-pin, angled
Cable diameter 5 mm, 4 x 0,25 mm2, PVC